PMP9776 Bill of Material
Designator Description Manufacturer PartNumber Quantity
C1, C2, C3,
C4
CAP, CERM, 22uF, 10V, +/-20%, X5R, 0805 MuRata GRM21BR61A226ME44 4
C5 CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 MuRata GRM1555C1H100JA01D 1
C6 CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R71H103KA88D 1
C7 CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R71E104KE14D 1
C8, C9,
C10, C14
CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R61A105KE15D 4
C11, C12,
C13, C15,
C16
CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R71H102KA01D 5
D1, D2, D3,
D4
LED, Red, SMD Avago HSMC-C190 4
J1, J2, J3,
J4
Terminal, Turret, TH, Double Keystone 1502-2 4
J5 Connector, Receptacle, USB Type A, R/A, Bottom
Mount TH
Wurth Elektronik 614 104 150 121 1
J6 Header, 100mil, 2x1, Gold, TH Samtec TSW-102-07-G-S 1
L1 Inductor, Shielded, Metal Composite, 1 µH, 9.4 A, 0.009
ohm, SMD
Toko FDSD0630-H-1R0M 1
L2 Ferrite Bead, 1000 ohm @ 100 MHz, 0.2 A, 0603 Wurth Elektronik 74279266A 1
Q1, Q2, Q3 MOSFET, N/P-CH, 20 V, 0.63 A, SOT-416 Vishay-Siliconix SI1012CR-T1-GE3-ND 3
Q4 Transistor, PNP, 40 V, 0.2 A, SOT-23 Fairchild Semiconductor MMBT3906 1
Q5 Transistor, NPN, 40 V, 0.2 A, SOT-23 Fairchild Semiconductor MMBT3904 1
R1 RES, 806 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402806KFKED 1
R2 RES, 10.0 M, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW040210M0FKED 1
R3 RES, 56.2 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW040256K2FKED 1
R4 RES, 124 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402124KFKED 1
R5, R14,
R15
RES, 511 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402511KFKED 3
R6 RES, 261 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402261KFKED 1
R7 RES, 100, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402100RFKED 1
R8, R9,
R19, R20
RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW0402100KFKED 4
R10, R12,
R16, R17
RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW04021K00FKED 4
R11, R13,